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
Bd V. 1179.

LAURETTE 229 Eleventh, near Main:
completely furnished apt., 3 min.

ntes walk from Meier & Frank. Main
83117. -

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon: 2, 3 and

apta; permanent or transient; also
single rooms. Main 6641. "

WILL share furnished flat with
young couple; suitable room for 1 or 2
gentlemen; west side; walking distance.
For Information call Autc-- Mi-9-

WANTED Respectable, motherly woman
with some means to share home with
single business woman. AP 701,

ARLINB APTS.. 3
17TH AND LOVEJOT.

2 and apta. All clean and
modern at reasonable rent. Bdwy. 1S12.

FURNISHED APT.
Steain heat. $30 to $40, Including phone

and lights. Adults only. The Lincoln.
4th and Lincoln.

6INGLE sooms, 2 and apts.. fur-
nished; hot and coid water, steam heat
each room: $12 per month up. 409 N.
1'lih at Phone R.lwv. 54A

KKW FRONT room. furn. yaDL, odeYn.
kltcnenelle, llgni. pnone, gas, nam in-
cluded, $25 a month; walking distance
569 Main St., behind Multnomah club.

JTOR RENT A apartnient In new
brick building at 13!H V4 Sandy blvd.
between 50th and Mst sts. Inquire at
1389 Sandy blvd., or call Bdwy. 6092.

SUNNYSIDE APTS., fine furnished
apt., ready Monday; all outside: modern,
high-clas- s house: no children; $45
monthly. Call Tabor 3300. 2

THREE-ROO- furnished apt., vacant the
15th, at tne Knickerbocker, nth and 1
Harrison. Main 1320.

LUXOR APARTMENTS.
THIRTEENTH AND CLAY STS.

Three-roo- front apt., strictly modern.
Morton apts.

furn. apt. 697 Wash at. Mall
1082.

JCICELY furnislied apt., with bath,
Guild apts.. 394 Guild SC. between 23d
and 24th. off Thurman.

RL1N E APTS., 17th and Lovejoy. 2 and
apta, all clean and modern; rea-

sonable rent. Bdwy. 1812.

DENMSON apts.. Belmont at 34th, mod-
ern furnished outside rooms, newly reno-vate- d:

phones Included. Tabor 548.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

2 and strictly modern, elevator,
tile bath, nth and Montgomery. M. 359.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern two-roo- apts.. light, heat.

phone. low rent. Main 7392.
MEREDITH, modern apartment, walking

distance, free phone, steam heat, hot
water. 22d and AVashtnyton. Main 7134.

COLLEGE, modern apartment, walking
distance, free phone, steam heat and hot
water. Th:rd and College. Mar. 5555.

JX'RN. apt., large, room, kitchenette, dress-
ing room, bath connected, first floor. 487
Taylor st
DR1CKSTON APTS., 448 11TH ST.

1 and 1 modern fur-
nish e dapallroomslislUBndal ry.

WANT busine.-- s woman to share my apt.
Separate rooms. Expense $15. Call East
4 7H6.

$32 FOht lurnu-he- front apart-
ment; free light and phone. 402 ft
Third st.

THE PENROSE. 14!) Grand ave., at Be-
lmont: large front apartment;
also suite: available June 15.

apt., large, airy, clean,
pletely furnished. 680Vk st.
Columbis 617.

WASHINGTON HIGH apartment,
nicely furnished apartment, $40 per mo.
East 3182.

iTRERTA APTS. Nicely furnished
apt. with bath, 4 outside rooma. 189 N
23d. Marshall 2945.

iiARSHAI.L APTS. Nicely furnished
apt., private phone and bath. 624

Marshall St. Broadway 3&51.

IRVINGTON 3 ulcely Iurnlshe all out-sid- e

h. k. rooms, with all conveniences.
East 48j. '

APT., convenient and reasonable.
Col. 313. 1717 Portsmouth ave.

3 ROOMS, private bath, ratea. Marshall
2190. 414 4th st

ROSELV.N APTS.. 110 N. 21st.
modern, furnished apartments.

FUKN1SHED basement apt., kitchenette,
living rjnm and bath. $25. Bdwy. 4140.

HANDSOME 3 or apt., large porch.
clean, desirable. 730 Hoyt St.

apt., telephone, bath. 67 N. 20th
st. Bdwy. 4123

DURFiY APTS Modern furnished
apt, with bath, phone. East 34111.

GRAND OAK APTS.. strictly modern. 2
and 3 rooma: close In. East 33U2. 5- -

iTiTw YORK apartments, furnished, cor.
7th and belmor.t. F.aat 238.

COMFORTABLE apt.. Walking dls--
tance. 240 E. 16th. East 472.

STORAGE! FREE.
Moving for less, Phone Bdwy. 3445.

TOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

NO PHONE., INFORMATION.
FURNISHED APARTMENT.

175. West side, walking distance
adults only; all . outside rooms, front
porch and sleeping parch, 3 bedrooms,
plenty of heat and hot water. Steady
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
ern, at reasonable rent. Arnne a pis.,
21st and Lovejoy. Bdwy. 1812

APT, 2 bedrooms, front and back
porches, gas stove, moaern; win iw va-

cant June 2(1. Reference. 561 Qlisan.
NICE larcA front rooms, water. electric
lights and ree phone. 242 Killlngsworth.
Wdln. 5892.
OR modern unfurnished apts..
summer rates, vaveny louii, . .oni
and Clinton.

TWO apts., unfurnished, lights.
phone, walking distance. 124 asl tsurn- -
sltie. cast lll.v

THE AMERICAN modern 4 and
apartment. ' Bd'wy. 33(10.

PARTNOMAHr 3 and 4 noma.
distance; aduita .'uo c. i.wn.

DAVTu.N APTS. Modern apart
ment. $70. 662 jlanders. aawy. a:.ii.
ROOMS., hardwood floor and breakfast
nook. Call Woodlawn 3943

WELLINGTON COURT. 521 Everett: four
and nve-roo- apts.. lnciuaing teiepnone

AND BATH, UNFURNISHED.
601 EAST ULKiNSmn.

OX B large apt.: thie Is a nice one.
The Kexrora. aiain o.'S. .
ROO.MS. toilet and bath. 648Sj Thur-man-

near 20th. Apt. C. Mar. 4J61.
NICE, clean apartment rooms for rent.
3.1 N. itn.
UNFURNISHED apartment. The
Wilmar. 742 Everett st. Main 5184.

MAYO APTS., 503ft Union ave.;
unfurnished apt. Phone East 5749.

NEW. beautiful modern unfur- -
nished apt.. $85. Main 8272.

F1NE large apt., high-cla- neighborhood,
$40. 721 Hawthorne. East 8266.

unfurnished apartment. E. 3252.
Furnished or Unfurnished Apartment.

CAMBRIAN. .

- Strictlv first-clas- s, furnished or unfur-
nished, 1 and apartments, close
In, .j0 to $1 433 Columbia. Mar- -

shall 2406.

FOR RENT furnished or unfur-
nished apt.; also unfurnished
apt. after 15th. Barker Apartments, 685
Irving. -

JAEGER APTS., 701 Washington, one fur-
nished and one unfurnished apt.

FINE bath and dressing room,
hardwood floors, newly kalsomlned.
East 3782. .

unfurnished and one fur-
nished, with private bath. Windsor
apts., 181 E. 14th. East 2007.

GARFIELD, 3 and 4 rooms, sleeping porch.
361 Falling, block west Union .

Flats.
MODERN cosy flat with furniture fox

sale cheap if taken at once. Access to
ft mo. rent. Near Mult. club. Fireplace,
3 bedrooms, one rents for $20. Mar. 1376.

MODERN, very desirable upper flat, 5
rooms and porch; fuel furnished, also gas
range and heater. 394 San Rafael, near
Union, close In. Inquire 399 Hancock.

FOUR-ROO- fiaL bath. Dutch kitchen,
gas stove and heater, furnace, folding 2
bed in dining room. $30. Call Wdln. 3763.

flat, strictly modern, all tinted' 2
new, stoves connected, $37.50; water
paid. Phone East 500. 2

flat, walking distance, nice view,
fireplace, furnace, $40. 389 16th St.
South. Montgomery Vlnney.

FLAT for rent, cjjbse In, west side $15.60 1
per month in advance. Inquire 219
(.umbermenl bldg.

lower flat, water lights, 3257
three months In advaace, unfurnished.
476 Vancouver ave.

$2S 50 flat. 424ft Sandy blvd.,
corner 52d St.. Rose City. Park.

flat, large airy rooms: restricted
district: vacant June 15. Wdln. 4150.

FOR RENT flat for a long term.
549 Powell St. Ean 1986.

FIVE rooms, pleasant corner; coils In fur-
nace; date rent 15th. Owner, E. 8007.

NICE clean flat at Willbrldge.
East .1914.

$20 flat. 621 Overton; walking
distance. East 1904.

flat, close in. Apply 255 Cherry,
flat NO. 3. ater o ciock.

$40 5 ROOMS. fireplace, furnace, gas
heater, water, and garage. East 7277.

4- - ROOM upper flat, modern. 1042 t. 2Sunnyslde car. Tabor 1065,
ROOM modern upper flat, close In, west 2
side. Marshall 2580.

upper flati room basement.
435 Williams ave.

MODERN airy rooms, furnace, newly
$35. Monday. Main 9012.

flat. 293 San Rafael, $35.

FOB RENT.
Flats.

UNFURNISHED modern lower
flat: cabinet kitchen, white enameled.
fireplace, cement basement, with wash
trays, gas range, hot water heater: rent
reasonable. Apply 512 Dayisst.

VERY attractive lower flat, o large rooms
nice lawn, fine view, desirable neighbor-
hood: $40 with heat, water and gas
range. Mar, 3978. 9BI Front.

$45 FOR unfurnished flat, light,
heat and hot water free; gas range;
private entrance. 4U2 Third st.

unfurnished flat, modern. 393
Frempnt street.

Famished Flats.
A DANDY HOME Rent only $25, beauti
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
cottage, completely furnished: good view.
neur coast guard station, HOP for sea- -
son, June U to Sept. 15. Inquire l. C.
K.I lis. Ha rlllaldl. Or.

BEAUTI li 'ullage n'"'
lake. Manhattan bea.-h- Call Sell. M'w.

Morr and ItiiHlnrwa Places.
FOR T(UB BUILDING.
In live cliv of looo population In the

heart of Willamette valley; best loca-

tion In city; floe opening for the fol-

lowing: " hardware, clot. ilng. furnltuie
and undertaker or restaurant and con.
recllonery.

BUILDING FOR It E NT.
Excellent opening for either drv goods

or hardware store. In small town of
loon population; with large prosperous
surrounding farming community; In Wi-
llamette va.ley. Inquire of AV 8i6. Ore- -

Foil RENT Half of big store; best loca-
tion In the north end.

PORTLAND LABOR AGENCY,
11 North Second 8treet.

Near Burnwt'ic.
STORE, fine location, shoes, army goons.

loggers' cl. .Hung and general nide.
Couch street. Tlione East 84.13

or Bro ad way 727 .
FOIt RENT Hloreroom. 1971 Kast Stark

st 18x30 feet, all shelves up. back room
isi.20 It., suitable for any kind of busl- -

nessJ
FINE top Uoor, N. U hi al, good light.

50x1(10. D. C. Wax, 2 N. Sill. Brosd- -
739

FOR DEM R A BI.E p.ire In fireproof ware
house phone Brosdwav 3715

CORN Ell store, 354 'lrst st. Apply 252
Stark st.

VACANT lot. tuituble for storage. Jefferson
near Second 252 Stark st.

ROOM: for rent electrical or plumb- -

log ork. A II irecod isn.
Full HUNT - I'a t of

able for baby 4(1'. M.

TO LET of grocery store for
meat market. Automatic -'' 33

(Iff..
PRIVATE office. v.ell furnislied. use of

room, port use of stenographer's
time, in one of best office buildings;
state business and reference s. BD 738,
(iregonlnn. .

Sl'lTi-- of ri is. verv fine I... a ion f

a dentist. Corner W'M h snd Belmont sti
Call Mrs. Shaver. 1153ft Helmont st.

ATTORNEY wants sgreeabe parly to
share suite and expellee. Corbclt bldg.
P 7'.'8. (

FURNISHED office room with phone and
use of typewriter. $16 50 per month.
11129 Chamber of Commerce bldg. '

FRONT nifties, modern. In Ili.nway
bldg Apply room 812 ,

DESK room, with telephone and sono-
graphic servlrc Phone ll.lwv 3715

EXCELLENT oulaliio offices for rrnb
I'll. doer l.l.lg

ONE OFFICE for rent. .rlliiger hldg.
$.'I.MI F It HALF INTKUES'i in

llshed second ha nil store. N l'h "t.

Mll.K WANTEU -- MILK
3(10 I1A I. LOSS. W 74 i

DESK room in office ft r r nl. i 21 IUI1- -
way Exchange Itl.lg.

OFFIt'KS Foil RENT FUedner bldg.,
( i erllnger hldg,. Globe bid t.

DESK room. Willi typcwnl.T and fin
nhone. nt 12" Chamber of Commerce

MlacrllimrniiM.

FOR RENT Piano, must give encil
A- -l condition. Sell. 131.V

ni'sivrss opiiinTrMTir.
FOR SALE Motion picture theater al a

sacrifice for cash In a busy summer re-

sort town; running every nighi: good
i. ri.nosllli.il : must sell at once. Invest!-- .

gate. Box EE. Newport. ( r.
X LARGE GARAGE.

Concrete, full of storage and plenty
repair work: good lease. $J Co will han-
dle It. Room 401 in hum bldg.

AN INVESTMENT OF $7.'. 11, WHICH IU

secured, and some oi your time will
make you some mom y. D .".77, Orego- -
nlan.

WASHINGTON STREET RESTAURANT.
Just what you have been looking for:-onl-

$600 cash, balance easv teriua. See
Mr. Scott, with McF.irl.nnl. Falling hldg.

$11011 HL'YS dandy corner grocery, rent
with 3 living rooms. $35.
BUSHI'E. GROCERY SPECIALIST.

518 Chamber of Commerce.
A GROCERY SPECIAL.

For sale at Invoice, about 95": owner
claims $150 mouth clear profit. Call
Room 401 Dekum bldg.

WE HAVE one of the pool rooms and-sof-

drink parlors In North Portland. If
Interested see our list. McFarlaml,
Falling hlilK.

AN AMUSEMENT BUSINESS
Partner wanted. Join experienced mill

In a very profitable business
$6li(i0, fully secured 4'U I'ekum bldg

J55,, K EST A UR A NT, Washington St. lo-

cation, averaging $45 a day. Well
equipped: $830 cash will handle. HAR-PE- R

ar MORRIS, 418 Ry. Ex. bldg.
WANTEIi To rent, m.-- ry for

Fourth of July, or will play for percent-ag-

8000 to 1(1.000 people. Call Main
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